
Rep. Diamond's Expenses

April2O23

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage
Cell Phone Airtime:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 250.22
$ 0.00

$ 250.22

$ 2000.00
$ 157.93
$ 120.47

$ 741.21
$ 144.85

TOTAL

District Office Operatins Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:

House Mailroom
Postage:

TOTAL.... $ 2,278.40

Harrisburo One nq Exoenses

TOTAL.... $ 886.06


