Rep. Diamond's Expenses

April 2023

Personal Expenses	
State Paid Car Lease:	\$ 0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ 250.22
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ 0.00
TOTAL	\$ 250.22
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>	
District Office Lease:	\$ 2000.00
Utilities:	157.93
Supplies:	\$ 120.47
TOTAL	\$ 2,278.40
Harrisburg Operating Expenses	
House Mailroom:	\$ 741.21
Postage:	\$ 144.85
TOTAL	\$ 886.06